
IMPORTANT DATES FIRST YEAR HISTORY STUDENTS,  

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26. 

 

SEMESTER 1 

 

Monday 8 September – Friday 12 September 

2025 
Orientation 

Monday 15 September 2025 Start of Teaching 

Monday 6 October Start of Tutorials 

   Friday 28 November 2025 End of Teaching 

Monday 1 December - Friday 5 December 

2025 
Study Week 

Monday 8 December - Friday 19 December 

2025 
Exams 

 

 

SEMESTER 2 

 

Monday 12 January 2026 Start of Teaching 

Monday 2 February 2026 Start of Tutorials 

Thursday 2 April 2026 End of Teaching 

Good Friday 3 April- Easter Monday 6 April 

2026 

Easter break 

Monday 13 April - Friday 17 April 2026 Study Week 

Tuesday 21 April-Friday 8 May 2026 Exams 

 

 

 AUTUMN REPEATS 

 

Tuesday 4 August 2026 Written Assignments Deadline 

4 August – 14 August 2026 Repeat Exams 

 


